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Tawas Utilities Authority SRF Project Plan

Present Worth Analysios

Items

Original
Filtration, UV
Aerobic Digestion

Revised
Gas Chlorine
Anaerobic Digestion

PRESENT WORTH VALUE CALCULATIONS 20 YEAR LIFE

Capital Cost
o&M
Interest (i)
Years (N)
Salvage
(1+i)"

PW of O&M
Present Worth

PRESENT WORTH VALUE CALCULATIONS 30 YEAR LIFE

$3,310,060
$16,200
-0.50%

20

SO

0.9046

341,700 $
3,651,700 $

$1,268,290
$22,700
-0.50%

20

SO

0.9046

478,700
1,747,000

Capital Cost
o&M
Interest (i)
Years (N)
Salvage
(1+i)"

PW of O&M
Present Worth

$3,310,060
$16,200
-0.50%

30

SO

0.8604

525,800
3,835,800

$1,268,290
$22,700
-0.50%

30

SO

0.8604

736,700
2,005,000




