

123 W. Main St., Suite 200 Gaylord, MI 49735 **O:** 989.732.8131

Tawas Utilities Authority SRF Project Plan Present Worth Analysios

	Original		Revised		
	Fil	Filtration, UV		Gas Chlorine	
Items	Aero	bic Digestion	Anaerobic D	igestion	
PRESENT WORTH VALUE CALCULATIONS 20 YEAR LIFE					
Capital Cost		\$3,310,060	,	\$1,268,290	
O&M		\$16,200		\$22,700	
Interest (i)		-0.50%		-0.50%	
Years (N)		20		20	
Salvage		\$0		\$0	
(1+i) ^N		0.9046		0.9046	
PW of O&M	\$	341,700	\$	478,700	
Present Worth	\$	3,651,700	\$	1,747,000	
PRESENT WORTH VALUE CALCULATIONS 30 YEAR LIFE					
Capital Cost		\$3,310,060	,	51,268,290	
O&M		\$16,200		\$22,700	
Interest (i)		-0.50%		-0.50%	
Years (N)		30		30	
Salvage		\$0		\$0	
(1+i) ^N		0.8604		0.8604	
PW of O&M		525,800		736,700	
Present Worth		3,835,800		2,005,000	